
Energieverbrauch -RheinAhrCampus- 2023

Gasverbrauch 2023 Trinkwasserverbrauch 2023
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² m³ Liter / Stud.

01.01. - 31.01. 174.512 4,32 10,39 1635 557,45
01.02. - 29.02. 121.089 4,42 7,21
01.03. - 31.03. 110.576 6,68 6,59 Regenwasserverbrauch 2023
01.04. - 30.04. 71.147 8,91 4,24 m³ Liter / Stud.
01.05. - 31.05. 8.448 14,16 0,50 767 261,51
01.06. - 30.06. 57 20,35 0,00
01.07. - 31.07. 0 19,50 0,00 Abwasser 2023
01.08. - 31.08. 0 18,71 0,00 m³ Liter / Stud.
01.09. - 30.09. 228 18,08 0,01 1472 501,70
01.10. - 31.10. 35.565 12,38 2,12
01.11. - 24.11. 140.534 6,59 8,37 Recyclingpapier-Verbrauch 2023

01.12. - 31.12. 229.478 5,17 13,67 Blatt DIN A4 Blatt / Stud.

Summe 891.634 11,61 304,00 53,11 467.500 159,39
 

Stromverbrauch 2023 Diesel Dienst-KFZ 2023
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² Zeitraum Liter

01.01. - 31.01. 57.664 4,32 3,43 01.01. - 31.01. 89,13
01.02. - 28.02. 47.609 4,42 2,84 01.02. - 28.02. 46,59
01.03. - 31.03. 52.426 6,68 3,12 01.03. - 31.03. 81,97
01.04. - 30.04. 53.954 8,91 3,21 01.04. - 30.04. 45,93
01.05. - 31.05. 57.968 14,16 3,45 01.05. - 31.05. 98,81
01.06. - 30.06. 64.394 20,35 3,84 01.06. - 30.06. 96,15
01.07. - 31.07. 61.698 19,50 3,67 01.07. - 31.07. 79,76
01.08. - 31.08. 49.156 18,71 2,93 01.08. - 31.08. 57,26
01.09. - 30.09. 50.488 18,08 3,01 01.09. - 30.09. 141,60
01.10. - 31.10. 58.690 12,38 3,50 01.10. - 31.10. 165,11
01.11. - 30.11. 57.462 6,59 3,42 01.11. - 30.11. 164,41
01.12. - 31.12. 23.266 5,17 1,39 01.12. - 31.12. 97,16

Summe 634.775 11,61 216,43 37,81 Summe 1.163,88

Blockheizkraftwerk
Gasverbrauch m³: 10621,73
Gasverbrauch kWh: 117.532,01
Wärmeeinspeisung kWh: 76.218,00
Stromeinspeisung:kWh 26.589,00



    


